
Cremona 09 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX2 Expert Rider 125 - Gara 1 Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 258 FRANZI R. 16:45.909
Tempo gara

1 1:47.681 + 00.785 12:16:44.908  52,154

2 1:46.896 --------- 12:18:31.804  52,537

3 1:47.342 + 00.446 12:20:19.146  52,319

4 1:47.708 + 00.812 12:22:06.854  52,141

5 1:48.383 + 01.487 12:23:55.237  51,816

6 1:48.390 + 01.494 12:25:43.627  51,813

7 1:48.732 + 01.836 12:27:32.359  51,650

8 1:49.691 + 02.795 12:29:22.050  51,198

9 1:54.274 + 07.378 12:31:16.324  49,145

 Po. 2 - # 245 MASCELLANI M. + 05.622
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.975 --------- 12:16:44.037  52,498

2 1:48.282 + 01.307 12:18:32.319  51,865

3 1:48.390 + 01.415 12:20:20.709  51,813

4 1:47.932 + 00.957 12:22:08.641  52,033

5 1:48.313 + 01.338 12:23:56.954  51,850

6 1:47.961 + 00.986 12:25:44.915  52,019

7 2:02.791 + 15.816 12:27:47.706  45,736

8 1:47.197 + 00.222 12:29:34.903  52,390

9 1:47.043 + 00.068 12:31:21.946  52,465

 Po. 3 - # 49 CORTI L. + 08.845
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.270 + 04.098 12:16:49.031  50,472

2 1:47.548 + 00.376 12:18:36.579  52,219

3 1:47.172 --------- 12:20:23.751  52,402

4 1:48.605 + 01.433 12:22:12.356  51,710

5 1:49.102 + 01.930 12:24:01.458  51,475

6 1:49.774 + 02.602 12:25:51.232  51,160

7 1:50.288 + 03.116 12:27:41.520  50,921

8 1:49.903 + 02.731 12:29:31.423  51,100

9 1:53.746 + 06.574 12:31:25.169  49,373

 Po. 4 - # 120 BALLABIO M. + 11.112
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.551 --------- 12:16:41.485  53,715

2 1:47.745 + 03.194 12:18:29.230  52,123

3 1:49.605 + 05.054 12:20:18.835  51,239

4 1:49.335 + 04.784 12:22:08.170  51,365

5 1:50.544 + 05.993 12:23:58.714  50,803

6 1:51.080 + 06.529 12:25:49.794  50,558

7 1:51.007 + 06.456 12:27:40.801  50,591

8 1:52.865 + 08.314 12:29:33.666  49,759

9 1:53.770 + 09.219 12:31:27.436  49,363

 Po. 5 - # 329 DENNA V. + 15.976
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.878 + 01.282 12:16:46.302  51,581

2 1:47.644 + 00.048 12:18:33.946  52,172

3 1:48.500 + 00.904 12:20:22.446  51,760

4 1:47.596 --------- 12:22:10.042  52,195

5 1:49.729 + 02.133 12:23:59.771  51,181

6 1:48.958 + 01.362 12:25:48.729  51,543

7 1:49.943 + 02.347 12:27:38.672  51,081

8 1:50.697 + 03.101 12:29:29.369  50,733

9 2:02.931 + 15.335 12:31:32.300  45,684

 Po. 6 - # 228 BISON E. + 25.238
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.371 + 31.246 12:16:51.786  39,725

2 1:51.120 + 01.995 12:18:42.906  50,540

3 1:50.494 + 00.369 12:20:33.400  50,826

4 1:50.665 + 00.540 12:22:24.065  50,748

5 1:51.694 + 01.569 12:24:15.759  50,280

6 1:51.516 + 01.391 12:26:07.275  50,360

7 1:52.009 + 01.884 12:27:59.284  50,139

8 1:52.153 + 02.028 12:29:51.437  50,074

9 1:50.125 --------- 12:31:41.562  50,997

 Po. 7 - # 104 CHIODA L. + 26.050
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.487 + 03.716 12:16:51.051  49,486

2 1:50.334 + 00.563 12:18:41.385  50,900

3 1:49.771 --------- 12:20:31.156  51,161

4 1:50.749 + 00.978 12:22:21.905  50,709

5 1:52.388 + 02.617 12:24:14.293  49,970

6 1:51.148 + 01.377 12:26:05.441  50,527

7 1:51.656 + 01.885 12:27:57.097  50,297

8 1:52.061 + 02.290 12:29:49.158  50,116

9 1:53.216 + 03.445 12:31:42.374  49,604

 Po. 8 - # 365 MARIOTTI E. + 26.885
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.250 + 08.834 12:16:55.804  47,493

2 1:52.418 + 03.002 12:18:48.222  49,956

3 1:50.872 + 01.456 12:20:39.094  50,653

4 1:49.997 + 00.581 12:22:29.091  51,056

5 1:51.525 + 02.109 12:24:20.616  50,356

6 1:51.634 + 02.218 12:26:12.250  50,307

7 1:49.416 --------- 12:28:01.666  51,327

8 1:50.201 + 00.785 12:29:51.867  50,961

9 1:51.342 + 01.926 12:31:43.209  50,439

 Po. 9 - # 40 MANUZZATO T. + 32.348
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.694 + 04.825 12:16:52.750  48,542

2 1:51.269 + 00.400 12:18:44.019  50,472

3 1:51.795 + 00.926 12:20:35.814  50,235

4 1:51.360 + 00.491 12:22:27.174  50,431

5 1:50.869 --------- 12:24:18.043  50,654

6 1:51.891 + 01.022 12:26:09.934  50,192

7 1:51.230 + 00.361 12:28:01.164  50,490

8 1:53.272 + 02.403 12:29:54.436  49,580

9 1:54.236 + 03.367 12:31:48.672  49,161

 Po. 10 - # 590 ERBA S. + 33.594
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.955 + 01.383 12:16:50.186  49,719

2 1:52.058 + 00.486 12:18:42.244  50,117

3 1:53.185 + 01.613 12:20:35.429  49,618

4 1:52.621 + 01.049 12:22:28.050  49,866

5 1:52.088 + 00.516 12:24:20.138  50,103

6 1:51.572 --------- 12:26:11.710  50,335

7 1:52.671 + 01.099 12:28:04.381  49,844

8 1:53.286 + 01.714 12:29:57.667  49,574

9 1:52.251 + 00.679 12:31:49.918  50,031

Fastest lap: 1:44.551 
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Cremona 09 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX2 Expert Rider 125 - Gara 1 Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 11 - # 872 MERCANTE F. + 44.147
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.396 + 05.235 12:16:55.117  47,838

2 1:54.093 + 01.932 12:18:49.210  49,223

3 1:53.589 + 01.428 12:20:42.799  49,441

4 1:52.763 + 00.602 12:22:35.562  49,804

5 1:53.214 + 01.053 12:24:28.776  49,605

6 1:53.427 + 01.266 12:26:22.203  49,512

7 1:52.161 --------- 12:28:14.364  50,071

8 1:52.711 + 00.550 12:30:07.075  49,827

9 1:53.396 + 01.235 12:32:00.471  49,526

 Po. 12 - # 689 DAMATO A. + 1:14.463
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.540 + 04.014 12:16:56.245  47,376

2 1:57.639 + 03.113 12:18:53.884  47,739

3 1:54.720 + 00.194 12:20:48.604  48,954

4 1:54.526 --------- 12:22:43.130  49,037

5 1:55.709 + 01.183 12:24:38.839  48,536

6 1:54.913 + 00.387 12:26:33.752  48,872

7 1:56.056 + 01.530 12:28:29.808  48,390

8 1:57.206 + 02.680 12:30:27.014  47,916

9 2:03.773 + 09.247 12:32:30.787  45,373

 Po. 13 - # 138 GUERRERA F. + 1:20.546
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.801 + 05.995 12:16:54.878  47,674

2 1:52.806 --------- 12:18:47.684  49,785

3 1:56.506 + 03.700 12:20:44.190  48,204

4 1:56.518 + 03.712 12:22:40.708  48,199

5 1:56.358 + 03.552 12:24:37.066  48,265

6 1:58.135 + 05.329 12:26:35.201  47,539

7 2:00.420 + 07.614 12:28:35.621  46,637

8 1:59.612 + 06.806 12:30:35.233  46,952

9 2:01.637 + 08.831 12:32:36.870  46,170

 Po. 14 - # 750 FORNERA M. + 1:45.023
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.172 + 37.049 12:17:29.073  37,150

2 2:06.381 + 12.258 12:19:35.454  44,437

3 1:54.123 --------- 12:21:29.577  49,210

4 1:54.132 + 00.009 12:23:23.709  49,206

5 1:54.780 + 00.657 12:25:18.489  48,928

6 1:54.145 + 00.022 12:27:12.634  49,201

7 1:56.953 + 02.830 12:29:09.587  48,019

8 1:55.678 + 01.555 12:31:05.265  48,549

9 1:56.082 + 01.959 12:33:01.347  48,380

Fastest lap: 1:44.551 
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